HIGHLANDS SCHOOL DISTRICT
AGENDA PLANNING
&
REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
for
CALENDAR YEAR 2025


	Agenda Planning				Regular Voting

	Monday, January 13, 2025			Monday, January 20, 2025
	Monday, February 10, 2025			Tuesday, February 18, 2025
	Monday, March 10, 2025			Monday, March 17, 2025
	Monday, April 14, 2025			Tuesday, April 22, 2025
	Monday, May 12, 2025			Monday, May 19, 2025
	Monday, June 9, 2025				Monday, June 16, 2025
	No Meeting in July				No Meeting in July
	Monday, August 11, 2025			Monday, August 18, 2025
	Monday, September 8, 2025			Monday, September 15, 2025
	Monday, October 13, 2025			Monday, October 20, 2025
	Monday, November 10, 2025			Monday, November 17, 2025
		
Board Reorganization Meeting  
Tuesday, December 2, 2025


              Unless otherwise noted, all meetings will be scheduled for 7:00 P.M. in the High School Library

